
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 526.33 FT, N 331
FT, S 330.95 FT TO POB.

GOODMAN RHONDA C
410 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9394

26-3S-15-00242-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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15,188
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86,985
28,534
58,451

HX HB SX WX 58,451
0

86,985
0

86,985

1488/2510 4/24/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODMAN RHONDA C

BABCOCK TOSHA DENIS

0837/1652 4/08/1997 WD Q I 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH T & LISA FAIT

EDWARD I & RHONDA C
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SALE:2:1: $.55 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: 4 AC & A MH

1998HX Base Yr

410 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,244 119.9000 71.94 89,493 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 34,186

UOP 32 25 8 230

UOP 192 25 48 1,381

1,412 1,244 35,797

BAS= W28 UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W16 S27 E8 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E36
N27$.

BAS

28

16

27

8

36

27

UOP 4

8

4
8

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 1,728

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 16 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 960

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

8 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

9 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

15,188

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,000


